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General information about company

Scrip code 540735

NSE Symbol IRIS

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE864K01010

Name of the company

IRIS BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/o Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the_Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.59
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.49
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.16
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.13
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.14
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o o1 | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders L . ? _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q)] equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
I (1) ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VI) a% of (ATB+C2) Class cg: | Class | % of
held (V) X ey Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 7123520 7123520 35.63 7123520 7123520 |[35.63
Group
B) Public 7889 12871120 12871120 64.37 12871120 12871120 | 64.37
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 7893 19994640 19994640 100 19994640 19994640 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Iglllllmber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 a:ires d
. assuming full | Locked in pedged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares : therwise &
No. of . conversion of | shares (XIT) o
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as ;
O shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible ¢ held in
I1) convertible Wu S ant 108 | securities a fP g.flcetn ; &8¢ Asa Asa dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of | ©F druted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total ub- uo- ub-
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VID+ | No-(a) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X) As a % of held held (@ (i) (ii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 35.63 7123520
Group
B) Public 64.37 543478 | 4.22 12777480 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 543478 (2.72 19901000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
‘ ) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa}'tly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a70
(1) shares held . AV)HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (V1) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eo: | Class ota
(V) held (V) VD %of (AtBC2) |y & |35 | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 , 7123520 7123520 |35.63 7123520 7123520 |35.63
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 7123520 7123520 35.63 7123520 7123520 |35.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 7123520 7123520 |35.63 7123520 7123520 |35.63
Promoter Group
(AFADHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
© Alternate Investment | 5 543478 543478 |272 543478 543478 |2.72
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 543478 543478 2.72 543478 543478 |2.72
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
@ Investors Category | 1 21 21 0 21 21 0
© Foreign Portfolio 1 200641 200641 1 200641 200641 1
Investors Category 11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 200662 200662 1 200662 200662 1
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 7466 3746682 3746682 | 18.74 3746682 3746682 | 18.74
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M holding npmlpal 56 3925442 3925442 19.63 3925442 3925442 |19.63
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@) }‘Tﬁ’gl‘:)es‘dem Indians | | 5 414937 414937 |2.08 414937 414937 |2.08
(1)) Bodies Corporate 64 2834761 2834761 14.18 2834761 2834761 | 14.18
(m) Any Other (specify) | 141 1205158 1205158 6.03 1205158 1205158 |6.03
Sub-Total (B)(4) 7885 12126980 12126980 60.65 12126980 12126980 | 60.65
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 7889 12871120 12871120 64.37 12871120 12871120 | 64.37
2+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 7893 19994640 19994640 100 19994640 19994640 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 7893 19994640 19994640 100 19994640 19994640 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming Number,"f pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
; ; shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible encumbered ]
Underlvi Underlvi il itics ( equity shares
nderlying nderlying | convertible securities (as a (X11D) ;
Sr. . . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible [ Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % fi -y i?la\/lze
securities (X) [ (X1) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+HX)Asa |No.(a) | Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held (@) (i) (iii)
(b (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 35.63 7123520
(Sl“)b'TOt"‘l @A) 35.63 7123520
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
35.63 7123520
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(c) 2.72 543478 | 100 543478 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal B) 2.72 543478 | 100 543478 0 0 0
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 0 0 21 0 0 0
(e) 1 0 0 200641 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 1 0 0 200662 0 0 0
@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(8 18.74 0 0 3712642 0 0 0
(h) 19.63 0 0 3865842 0 0 0
@) 2.08 0 0 414937 0 0 0
) 14.18 0 0 2834761 0 0 0
(m) 6.03 0 0 1205158 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'TO‘al ®) 60.65 0 0 12033340 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 64.37 543478 [4.22 12777480 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 543478 12.72 19901000
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 543478 | 2.72 19901000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Subramaniam Swaminathan

Deepta Rangarajan

Balachandran Krishnan

Shyama Balachandran

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AOSPS2149L

AAAPRO0O471J

ACQPN4620B

CFKPB0695D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4472168

1446052

1005300

200000

7123520

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(WV+ (VD

4472168

1446052

1005300

200000

7123520

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.37

7.23

5.03

35.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

4472168

1446052

1005300

200000

7123520

Class eg:y

Total

4472168

1446052

1005300

200000

7123520

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.37

7.23

5.03

1

35.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2237

7.23

5.03

35.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 4472168 1446052 1005300 200000 7123520
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group
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Alternate Investment Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pratithi Growth Fund I

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFTP5935]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

380435

380435

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(WV+ (VD

380435

380435

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.9

1.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

380435

380435

Class eg:y

Total

380435

380435

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.9

1.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

380435

380435

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100
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Number of equity

shares held in 380435 380435
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Flowers Valley Pvt
Ltd

Khazana Tradelinks Pvt
Ltd

Mansoul Commercial Private
Limited

Valuable Infrastructure Pvt.

Ltd.

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABCD2181M

AABCK2127L

AADCM2599Q

AACCV2734M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1188392

692817

456675

241483

2579367

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W) (VD

1188392

692817

456675

2414383

2579367

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.94

3.47

228

1.21

12.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1188392

692817

456675

241483

2579367

Class eg:y

Total

1188392

692817

456675

241483

2579367

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.94

3.47

228

1.21

12.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.94

3.47

2.28

1.21

12.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

1188392

692817

456675

7323

2345207
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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Foreign Portfolio Category II

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Stellar Wealth Partners India Fund I Lp

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AESFS3481H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200641

200641

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V+ (VD

200641

200641

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

200641

200641

Class egy

Total

200641

200641

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200641

200641

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kamalanand Nithianandan

Madhuri Madhusudan Kela

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACPPN3923J

ADGPK4711M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

291000

1072000

1363000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V+ (VD

291000

1072000

1363000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.46

5.36

6.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

291000

1072000

1363000

Class egy

Total

291000

1072000

1363000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.46

5.36

6.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.46

5.36

6.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

file:///C:/Users/melita.suares/OneDrive - IRIS Business Services Limited/2 Santosh Sir Folder/2024-25/Secretarial/IRIS Business Services Limited/S...

16/20



2/5/25, 5:41 PM

SHP Report.html

Number of equity

shares held in 291000 1072000 1363000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

LLP

LLP

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Catamaran Ventures Llp

Iris Employee Wellness Llp

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALFC1265G

AAEFI3242E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

12

1

1

129

141

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

932777

302682

248621

272381

1205158

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

932777

302682

248621

272381

1205158

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.67

1.24

1.36

6.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

932777

302682

248621

272381

1205158

Class eg:y

Total

932777

302682

248621

272381

1205158

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.67

1.51

1.24

1.36

6.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.67

1.51

1.24

1.36

6.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0
0

gaees Lo o : oo

Number of equity

sharesheldin 1932777 | 302682 248621 272381 | 1205158

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0 0 0
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